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Women / 6 / Sr D1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Russell137
Capital TX

9.200 9.475 9.3508.900 36.925
5 2 6T 5T 1 

1 

Kamilah Erazo168
Sunbelt

8.700 9.525 9.3009.150 36.675
11 1 4 8 2 

2 

Jade Griffin565
Kurt Thomas

9.300 8.800 9.7008.850 36.650
1 6 8T 1 3 

3 

Lily Garner187
Texas East

8.900 8.750 9.4259.300 36.375
10 7 2 3 4 

4 

Kyleigh Fisk443
United Elite

9.125 9.125 9.2008.850 36.300
6 3 8T 10 5 

5 

Cassidy Eaves432
Zero Gravity Leander

9.250 7.900 9.5259.400 36.075
2T 14 1 2 6 

6 

Lydia Boughton499
Waxahachie 

9.250 9.050 9.3258.150 35.775
2T 4 13 7 7 

7 

Emma Manning193
Mary Jane's

8.525 8.700 9.2508.975 35.450
14 9T 5 9 8 

8 

Caroline Robbins544
Rockwall Gymnastics

9.250 8.725 9.1258.225 35.325
2T 8 12 12 9 

9 

Molly Bilhartz282
The Palaestra

8.200 8.700 9.4008.900 35.200
15 9T 6T 4 10 

10 

Caitlyn Wagner399
Flipnastics

9.050 7.925 8.9009.200 35.075
7 13 3 15 11 

11 

Chelsie Freed217
Achievers

8.625 8.375 9.1758.650 34.825
13 11 10 11 12 

12 

Caitlyn Ouellette219
Achievers

8.975 8.850 9.3507.450 34.625
8 5 15 5T 13 

13 

Sydney Shepherd545
Rockwall Gymnastics

8.925 8.250 8.9508.000 34.125
9 12 14 14 14 

14 

Cassie Taylor241
Sokol Ft Worth

8.675 7.750 9.1008.550 34.075
12 15 11 13 15 

15 
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